MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

Mini Road Racing Mini GP

Mini GP 100

Free Practice 4 thursday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 16:26:51

Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km

29.07.2010 16:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:04.278 +1.212 16:34:33.046
(64) Bo Bendsneyder 3 1:03.755 +0.689 16:35:36.801
1 1:15.402 +15.768 16:29:00.429 4 1:03.066 16:36:39.867
2 1:10.867 +11.233 16:30:11.296 5 1:03.088 +0.022 16:37:42.955
3 1:06.017 +6.383 16:31:17.313
4 1:03.609 +3.975 16:32:20.922 (62) Vasco Van der Valk
5 1:01.224 +1.590 16:33:22.146 1 1:13.191 +8.703 16:28:36.436
6 1:00.556 +0.922 16:34:22.702 2 1:08.479 +3.991 16:29:44.915
7 1:00.305 +0.671 16:35:23.007 3 1:06.512 +2.024 16:30:51.427
8 59.948 +0.314 16:36:22.955 4 1:06.256 +1.768 16:31:57.683
9 59.634 16:37:22.589 5 1:05.804 +1.316 16:33:03.487
6 1:05.164 +0.676 16:34:08.651
(11) Livio Loi 7 1:04.661 +0.173 16:35:13.312
1 1:17.907 +16.634 16:29:03.559 8 1:04.488 16:36:17.800
2 1:13.106 +11.833 16:30:16.665 9 1:04.766 +0.278 16:37:22.566
3 1:09.434 +8.161 16:31:26.099
4 1:07.636 +6.363 16:32:33.735 (9) Jesper Pellijeff
5 1:04.513 +3.240 16:33:38.248 1 1:15.046 +10.277 16:28:42.345
6 1:02.194 +0.921 16:34:40.442 2 1:10.919 +6.150 16:29:53.264
7 1:01.520 +0.247 16:35:41.962 3 1:09.108 +4.339 16:31:02.372
8 1:01.602 +0.329 16:36:43.564 4 1:54.227 +49.458 16:32:56.599
9 1:01.273 16:37:44.837 5 1:05.861 +1.092 16:34:02.460
6 1:04.769 16:35:07.229
(95) Roman Fischer 7 1:05.065 +0.296 16:36:12.294
1 1:10.577 +8.867 16:28:36.456
2 1:06.184 +4.474 16:29:42.640 (14) Kasper Lau Hejgaard
3 1:03.249 +1.539 16:30:45.889 1 1:13.523 +4.751 16:28:39.203
4 1:02.715 +1.005 16:31:48.604 2 1:08.963 +0.191 16:29:48.166
5 1:02.760 +1.050 16:32:51.364 3 1:09.755 +0.983 16:30:57.921
6 1:01.994 +0.284 16:33:53.358 4 1.08.772 16:32:06.693
7 1:01.854 +0.144 16:34:55.212 5 1:10.413 +1.641 16:33:17.106
8 1:02.731 +1.021 16:35:57.943 6 2:41.331 +1:32.559 16:35:58.437
9 1:01.710 16:36:59.653 7 1:10.367 +1.595 16:37:08.804
(3) Fabio Spiranelli
1 1:16.334 +14.347 16:31:45.413
2 1:09.764 +7.777 16:32:55.177
3 1:04.215 +2.228 16:33:59.392
4 1:03.125 +1.138 16:35:02.517
5 1:02.209 +0.222 16:36:04.726
6 1:01.987 16:37:06.713
(25) Thijs Peeters
1 1:12.087 +9.954 16:28:36.627
2 1:07.078 +4.945 16:29:43.705
3 1:03.682 +1.549 16:30:47.387
4 1:02.316 +0.183 16:31:49.703
5 1:05.004 +2.871 16:32:54.707
6 1:02.133 16:33:56.840
7 1:02.398 +0.265 16:34:59.238
8 1:02.133 16:36:01.371
9 1:02.514 +0.381 16:37:03.885
(1) Kristian E.D. Laursen
1 1:09.592 +6.810 16:28:32.991
2 1:04.499 +1.717 16:29:37.490
3 1:04.572 +1.790 16:30:42.062
4 1:04.483 +1.701 16:31:46.545
5 1:06.157 +3.375 16:32:52.702
6 1:03.429 +0.647 16:33:56.131
7 1:03.005 +0.223 16:34:59.136
8 1:02.965 +0.183 16:36:02.101
9 1:02.782 16:37:04.883
(87) Angelo Licciardi
1 1:05.571 +2.505 16:33:28.768
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Giinther Zaritsch:
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